Disclaimer: Brief specifications are mentioned here.Specifications may change without prior notice. Customers are advised to check with us before purchase.
Actual product may differ slightly to that depicted for ongoing product development
HM100180
Product size: 415mm x 85mm x 45mm
Package Size: 520mm x 100mm x 50mm
Working frequency:  0~25 KHz
Net weight: 40Kg
Power supply: Standard 6F22/15F8H
9V battery or rechargeable battery
TTemperature: -15℃ to +55℃
Detection Range: Pin : 25—70mm ; Type 64 pistol:
0—350mm;  Six- inch dagger   200—300mm; 20mm
diameter steel balls 150mm；
One ₹ coin  120—180 mm； TF card,
staples, 8-pin chip 10—40 mm;
Features
*  Easy to use, convenient, sensitivity can be adjusted
arbitrarily;
*  Superior design configuration features, elegant
appearance.
*  Two alarm modes: audible and vibration mode,
high-brightness LED light indicator.
*  One-touch sensitivity adjustment function, easy to operate,
in order to adapt to different testing requirements.
*  Rugged, impact, free-fall drop height of 2 meters
without damage.
*  Light weight, large detection area fast detection speed.
*  Continuous alarm function with low sound or
vibration at the same time.vibration at the same time.
*  After installing the rechargeable battery, it can be plugged
directly into the original charger to charge
Specifica�on
Net weight is :- 400gm